 LED Driver C.P 075W Programmable Series
PS_LDD-075-Prgrm-U-V-Series_AR6PT_v2b.docx Page 1
 Main Features:
 Input Voltage: 90~305Vac or 127~420Vdc
 Output Wattage: Constant Wattage (C.P.) at 75W
     with Adjustable Current Setting
 Programmable Method: Wireless (NFC)
 High Efficiency: Up to 90%

 Seven Year Warranty under Normal Usage Conditions
SPECIFICATION
Input Spec. Condition Description  Min. Normal Max. Units
Input Voltage Range Universal Input 90 100-277 305 VAC
Input Frequency Range   47 50/60  63 Hz
Input Current 120 VAC/220 VAC input, full load output     0.8/0.4 A
Power Factor @60-100%load, refer to PF vs. Load curve   ＞0.9
Inrush Current At 220 VAC input, 25°C cold start / At 277 VAC input, 25°C cold start     66 / 90 A
Model No. (i)
Output Voltage Range
Vmin - Vmax
C.P. Programmable
Output C.C. Range
OVP OTP Case Temperature
(Vdc) (mA) (i) (Vdc max.) (°C) (ii) (Tc)
LDD-075-150P0500-U-V 90 - 214  350 - 500 120% Vomax, typ. Tc≧105±10℃ 90C
LDD-075-107P0700-U-V 64 - 150  500 - 700 120% Vomax, typ. Tc≧105±10℃ 90C
LDD-075-071P1050-U-V 43 - 107  700 - 1050 120% Vomax, typ. Tc≧105±10℃ 90C
LDD-075-054P1400-U-V 32 - 71 1050 - 1400 120% Vomax, typ. Tc≧105±10℃ 90C
LDD-075-036P2100-U-V 21 - 54 1400 - 2100 120% Vomax, typ. Tc≧105±10℃ 90C
LDD-075-027P2800-U-V 16 - 36 2100 - 2800 120% Vomax, typ. Tc≧105±10℃ 90C
Note  (i) Pre-set Constant Current Value with dimming
(ii) Lower the output current when Tc≧105±10℃; Auto Recovery When Tc≦70±10℃
 LED Driver C.P 075W Programmable Series
PS_LDD-075-Prgrm-U-V-Series_AR6PT_v2b.docx Page 2